Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2026
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2026/090

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
699ed6b2e1f45
699ed6b5b50f0
699ed6cc77clc
699ed6f6ef599
699ed703a8742
699ed72d1d268
699ed731c4df6
699ed73de61ca
699ed74230b27
699ed762e6f40
699ed7706fd5a
699ed7a4c003e
699ed7c4da435
699ed7e48e6e7
699ed83b7ffa7
699ed850da41b
699ed910750ad
699ed957037d0
699ed97d5e023
699ed9cf92b57
699eda258df04
699edabb3ce8b
699edaa0860ad
699edcc46fal3
699edf3070e88
699ee1e778908
699ee66651a36
699ee70708a15

Senac

Unidade N. S. da Gléria
Preparagao De Ovos De Pascoa - Presencial
18/03/2026

Nome
Maria Daniela

MARIA VALERIA FERREIRA LIMA
ELIXANDRA SANTANA

Karol

Isabelly Moreira

Aleksandra da Silva

Leticia Freitas

Jaiane Reis

Merciana

Reina

Laiane

Emily

Silene Santana Gomes da Silva
Joelma

larla Simara

Carla

larla Simara

ricardo rodrigues dos santos
MARIA CLEIDE VELOSO
VIVIANE ALVES SANTOS

Nena

Guilherme Silva Santos
Isabella

Ana Marcia Batista

Carolaine

Vania

JEFERSON PATRICK BATISTA SANTANA

Carol

Status
Selecionado

Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horério inscricao
25/02/2026 08:02:10
25/02/2026 08:02:13
25/02/2026 08:02:36
25/02/2026 08:03:18
25/02/2026 08:03:31
25/02/2026 08:04:13
25/02/2026 08:04:17
25/02/2026 08:04:29
25/02/2026 08:04:34
25/02/2026 08:05:06
25/02/2026 08:05:20
25/02/2026 08:06:12
25/02/2026 08:06:44
25/02/2026 08:07:16
25/02/2026 08:08:43
25/02/2026 08:09:04
25/02/2026 08:12:16
25/02/2026 08:13:27
25/02/2026 08:14:05
25/02/2026 08:15:27
25/02/2026 08:16:53
25/02/2026 08:18:03
25/02/2026 08:18:56
25/02/2026 08:28:04
25/02/2026 08:38:24
25/02/2026 08:49:59
25/02/2026 09:09:10
25/02/2026 09:11:51



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°

Cddigo
699ee8855c07e
699ee94431fc6
699ee9c6c3837
699eeb2d06bee
699eeb72f25a7
699%eeb91e451b
699eebfob126b
699ef2257e143
699efee190a56
699eff52ec2d2
699f050ed7f2b
699f0941be1b5
699f0d274bc1d
699f11f21e47d
699f12422fdc3
699f16b076bf4
699f1916e75ce
699f196c20c98
699f2072aa2bf
699f26d896802
699f44fe0989%e
699fd8552078e
69a0121c3c476
69a04972001bb
69a04acc8ef19
69a0556bc78b1
69a06968c279b
69a092ea36ad8
69a17ac3a8ee9
69a1ce235667f
69a1delalf42c
69a5bdb0c50e6
69a620758a8ec

Nome
Viviane
Stefany Ferreira dos Santos
Bruna
Tauane Santos
Mileny
Rejane Ribeiro Aragao
Ana Emanuelly sanfos
Thaynara santos
Michele Bomfim
Luan da Silva AlImeida
ISADORA | RIBEIRO
Vitéria
Joana
Osvaldo Caué Silva Déria
Paula
David
Bruno
ritadecaciaferreirasilva29@gmail.com
Nadja santos
Aré
Dida
Maria Jamilly Santos
Carina Pereira Aragao
Jaqueline
Kemily
Ssuzi
Lucy
Tainara
Luciene
Eliane
Angélica
Cleany

Rayssa Victoria dos santos

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
25/02/2026 09:18:13
25/02/2026 09:21:24
25/02/2026 09:23:34
25/02/2026 09:29:33
25/02/2026 09:30:42
25/02/2026 09:31:13
25/02/2026 09:32:57
25/02/2026 09:59:17
25/02/2026 10:53:37
25/02/2026 10:55:30
25/02/2026 11:19:58
25/02/2026 11:37:53
25/02/2026 11:54:31
25/02/2026 12:14:58
25/02/2026 12:16:18
25/02/2026 12:35:12
25/02/2026 12:45:26
25/02/2026 12:46:52
25/02/2026 13:16:50
25/02/2026 13:44:08
25/02/2026 15:52:46
26/02/2026 02:21:25
26/02/2026 06:27:56
26/02/2026 10:24:02
26/02/2026 10:29:48
26/02/2026 11:15:07
26/02/2026 12:40:24
26/02/2026 15:37:30
27/02/2026 08:06:43
27/02/2026 14:02:27
27/02/2026 15:10:34
02/03/2026 13:41:20
02/03/2026 20:42:45



